73573

Vol<u>m93</u> Page 35059

Recording Requested by: LENDER SERVICE BUREAU USB Loan # 30256249 Pool ID # 218452 LSB # USB03-5464

When recorded mail to: Lender Service Bureau 5601 University Avenue Suite 240 Sacramento, CA 95825



72-29-93411:02 RCVD

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath **\$S.**

1.4

Filed for record at request of:

Lender Service 29th day of ____ on this Dec. A.D., 19 93 AM. and duly recorded at <u>11:02</u> in Vol. <u>M93</u> ____ o'clock ____ of Mortgages_ Page 35059 By Dauline Mullendere Fee, \$10.00 Deputy.

ASSIC	SNMENT OF MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUE	and a second second region of the second
undersigned,	ble consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowled	ST
	acknowled	ged, the
whose address is 50	ISE. Hawthoma Di	
By these presents doe	S COnvey organt 1	(Grantor)
	S convey, grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to:- BancPI US Mark	(Grantor)
2.04월 6.24일 (No. 4. 20일) (No. 4. 2016년 - 5. 2		s,
whose address is 9601	Mc Allina p	and the second
the described Mortgag	e, together with the costal	(Grantee)
South N	e, together with the certain note(s) described therein with all i due or to become due thereon.	nterest
Official Records on Jan	uary 15, 1992	
Original Mortgagor:	THOMAS D SCUTTOR	ر و از . ایر این میرود میرود میرود . ایر ایر و میرود میرود .
Original Loan Amount: Property Address:	THOMAS R SCHIESS, SUSAN M SCHIESS \$96,187.00	
Property/Tax ID #:	4453 LOMBARD DR, KLAMATH, OREGON	
Legal Municipality		
Document #:		
	Book 92 Page 884	
	he undersigned corporation has caused this instrument to be ment by its duly authorized officer.	
Date: October 14, 1993	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE	
otary Acknowledgement	$\rho \rho$	
ATE of California	s lun	a
ounty of Sacramento	Philip A. Mosca, Vice President	
October 14, 1993 before m	사람은 것은 가지 않는 것은	
the basis of satisfactory evi	dence to be the participation of the participation	
ure on the instrument the	ne, Carol J. Marquis, personally appeared Philip A. Mosca, prove idence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within i t she executed the same in her authorized capacity and that by entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the inst-	d to me
	person acted events to	her sig-
NESS my hand and offici	날날: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	ument.
	- CONIMED BY SIGNED.	
· · · · · ·	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IMan Ma	Aus	
J. Marquis, Notary Public	Carl Carl	
ment Prepared by:	Comme 1005903	
r Service Bureau, D. Klein	My Contraction County of	Ś
	100 months (100 months)	.
anama shuga anama a bashu ang duka shuga ang da ang ang ang	医牙根皮肤结核 网络静脉的静脉的 计通知的 化乙酰氨酸 化乙酰氨酸 化乙酰氨酸 化乙酰氨酸化乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸	しんかい しょうしん しんかく かんてき

S C

Or

 γ_1

1 Caro

Docu Lende